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2. Yate Loon CLEAR 120mm ;p;‘;'g‘;;
Medium Speed Silent Case B3&E
Fan with Blue LED -
D12S5M-124B - Sleeved

Product Images

Short Description

The Yate Loon 120mm quiet case fan has a true 33 dB(a) decibel rating - measured in an anechoic chamber
using ISO standards. This is one instance where the case fan's decibel ratings haven't been understated by
the manufacturer. This 120mm case fan is a quiet case fan. Yet, it measures at 70.5 CFM airflow level and is
available at a reasonable price.
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Description

The Yate Loon 120mm quiet case fan has a true 33 dB(a) decibel rating - measured in an anechoic chamber using ISO standards.

This is one instance where the case fan's decibel ratings haven't been understated by the manufacturer.

This 120mm case fan is a quiet case fan. Yet, it measures at 70.5 CFM airflow level and is available at a reasonable price. This

quiet fan also includes the added advantage of both a 3-pin motherboard power connector and a 4-pin standard power connector

making this a very versatile case fan. This new version has a clear frame and blades and has 4 bright blue LED's

Features

Real Silent, only 33 dB(A)
High airflow level, 70.5 CFM
3-pin motherboard connector / RPM monitoring

e Two 4-pin connectors (male and female)

Specifications

Model: D12SM-124B

Air Flow: 70.5 CFM

Fan Speed: 1650 RPM

Noise Level: 33 dBA

Current: 0.30 Amps

Fan Size: 120x120x25 MM

e Connector: Includes a 3-pin motherboard power / RPM connector and a 4-pin standard power connector
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Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Connection
Fan Voltage
Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)
LED Color

Special Price

Yate Loon

D125M-124B-D

0.5000

Clear

120mm

25mm

3-Pin

12 VDC

1650

70

33

Blue

$3.99
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