

Performance-PCs.com

1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd. NE, Unit #5 Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

Toll Free: 888-381-8222

www.performance-pcs.com sales@performance-pcs.com











Yate Loon CLEAR 120mm Medium Speed Silent Case Fan with Blue LED D12SM-124B - Sleeved

\$3.99 was \$7.95

Product Images





Short Description

The Yate Loon 120mm quiet case fan has a true 33 dB(a) decibel rating - measured in an anechoic chamber using ISO standards. This is one instance where the case fan's decibel ratings haven't been understated by the manufacturer. This 120mm case fan is a quiet case fan. Yet, it measures at 70.5 CFM airflow level and is available at a reasonable price.

Description

The Yate Loon 120mm quiet case fan has a true 33 dB(a) decibel rating - measured in an anechoic chamber using ISO standards. This is one instance where the case fan's decibel ratings haven't been understated by the manufacturer.

This 120mm case fan is a quiet case fan. Yet, it measures at 70.5 CFM airflow level and is available at a reasonable price. This quiet fan also includes the added advantage of both a 3-pin motherboard power connector and a 4-pin standard power connector making this a very versatile case fan. This new version has a clear frame and blades and has 4 bright blue LED's

Features

- Real Silent, only 33 dB(A)
- High airflow level, 70.5 CFM
- 3-pin motherboard connector / RPM monitoring
- Two 4-pin connectors (male and female)

Specifications

Model: D12SM-124B
Air Flow: 70.5 CFM
Fan Speed: 1650 RPM
Noise Level: 33 dBA
Current: 0.30 Amps

• Fan Size: 120x120x25 MM

• Connector: Includes a 3-pin motherboard power / RPM connector and a 4-pin standard power connector

2

Additional Information

Brand	Yate Loon
SKU	D12SM-124B-D
Weight	0.5000
Color	Clear
Fan Dimensions	120mm
Fan Width	25mm
Fan Connection	3-Pin
Fan Voltage	12 VDC
Fan RPM	1650
Fan CFM	70
Fan Noise (dB)	33
LED Color	Blue
Special Price	\$3.99



4/10/24